Setting the standard in
machine safety products
Product Overview Brochure
NEW PRODUCTS
INSIDE
What We Do
IDEM designs and manufactures
machine safety products, that

MX-P-20-5X15 PANEL MOUNTED
MX-B-20-5X15 BOX MOUNTED
Part Number Key Exchange - Mirror Polished Die-Cast
M-KE-NS2 2 Keys
First Key Trapped
All remaining keys can be released
non-sequentially
M-KE-NS3 3 Keys
M-KE-NS4 4 Keys
M-KE-NS5 5 Keys
M-KE-S6 6 Key
First Key Trapped
All remaining keys can be released sequentially
M-KE-S7 7 Key
M-KE-S8 8 Key
M-KE-S9 9 Key
M-KE-S10 10 Key
Part Number Key Exchange - 316 Stainless Steel
SS-KE-NS2 2 Keys
First Key Trapped
All remaining keys can be released non-sequentially
SS-KE-NS3 3 Keys
SS-KE-NS4 4 Keys
SS-KE-NS5 5 Keys
SS-KE-NS6 6 Keys
SS-KE-CB ISOLATION SWITCH AND KEY EXCHANGE
The SS-KE-CB combines control isolation and key exchange into one compact unit.
Turning the isolation key switches the contacts OFF and releases up to 6 keys, which
can be used to access multiple access points.
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
First key MONITORED
Remaining keys
mechanically released
once the first key is
removed.
We recommend
using our 316
stainless steel gland.
35
M-CS-SKR / SS-CS-SKRM-CS / SS-CS M-KR / SS-KR
· Control Switch with Solenoid Key
· Release
· Available in stainless steel (ss)
 (pictured) or die-cast metal (m)
· 4NC 2NO Contacts
· 240V 3A Max - 24VDC Solenoid
· Available in stainless steel (ss)
 (pictured) or die-cast metal (m)
· 4NC 2NO Contacts
· 240V 3A Max
· Mechanical key release unit
· Available in stainless steel (ss)
 or die-cast metal (m) (pictured)
The new CS control isolation switch is available in 4 versions; monitored, monitored with solenoid controlled key, monitored with solenoid controlled
key reversed and mechanical release only. All 4 variations can be used in conjunction with each other, combining control isolation and key exchange.
PANEL MOUNT KIT
BOX MOUNT KIT
· Available up to 10-WAY System
· Manufactured from Stainless Steel
· Available up to 6-WAY System
· Manufactured from Stainless Steel
KEY EXCHANGE
CS-RANGE PANEL MOUNT ISOLATION SWITCH AND KEY EXCHANGE
M-CS-SKR-R
“REVERSE FUNCTION FOR
AUTHORITY KEY”
(KEYS BELOW CAN ONLY
BE RELEASED BY THE KEY
HOLDER)
M-CS-SKR
“SOLENOID CONTROLLED
KEY WILL ONLY RELEASE
ONCE THE AUTHORITY
KEY IS PRESENT”
M-KR
“MECHANICAL KEY
RELEASE UNIT - KEY WILL
ONLY BE RELEASED ONCE
THE MONITORED KEY IS
ACTIVATED.”
P-6WAY
“6-WAY PANEL MOUNTING KIT” (PRE-
ASSEMBLED IN THE FACTORY)
EXAMPLE SYSTEM
36
SINGLE KEY WITH ACTUATOR DUAL KEY WITH ACTUATOR
SINGLE KEY WITH ACTUATOR
SINGLE KEY WITH ACTUATOR

The customised description needs to be added to the
order against each key.
HOW TO ORDER
If you require more key codes than shown above, increase the number by
1 (example: A119 > A120 > A121 and so on)
40
IDEM’s product portfolio includes safety switches that are safe
to use in potentially explosive atmospheres. A  mixture of air gases,
vapours, mists or dusts can combine in a way that can ignite under
certain operating conditions.
ATEX products sold with 3m pre-wired cable, longer cable lengths are
available upon request. Please note, this cannot be changed after the
product has been manufactured.
CM1-Ex RM-ExCM2-Ex
LM-Ex
CM3-Ex
WM2-Ex
A place in which an explosive atmosphere is… Gases Dusts
Continually Present 0 20
Likely to occur in normal operation occasionally 1 21
Not likely to occur in normal operation
and only for very short durations
2 22
II 1G Ex ma IIC T6 Ga
II ID Ex ma IIIC T80 Da IP67
ZONES 0 / 1 / 2 / 20 / 21 / 22
ESL-SS-ExESL-SS(P)-Ex
TS-CB-ExISB-CB-Ex
II 2G Ex mb IIC T6 Gb II 2D Ex mb IIIC T80 Db IP67 ZONES 1 / 2 / 21 / 22
NON CONTACT MAGNETIC SAFETY SWITCHES
Exd IIC T6 (-20 ≤ Ta ≤ + 60C) Gb
Exd IIC T6 (-20 ≤ Ta ≤ + 60C) Gb
Ex tb IIIC T85C (-20 ≤Ta ≤ +60C) Db
Ex tb IIIC T85C (-20 ≤Ta ≤ +60C) Db
ZONES 1 / 2 / 21 / 22
ZONES 1 / 2 / 21 / 22
EMERGENCY STOP STATIONS
CONTROL SWITCH ISOLATION
WM1-Ex
IDEM’s product portfolio includes safety switches that
are safe to use in potentially explosive atmospheres. A
mixture of air gases, vapours, mists or dusts can
combine in a way that can ignite under certain
operating conditions.
ATEX products sold with 3m pre-wired cable, longer
cable lengths are available upon request. Please note,
this cannot be changed after the product has been
manufactured.
· Die-Cast or 316 Stainless Steel · Die-Cast or 316 Stainless Steel
SAFETY FOR HAZARDOUS AREAS
41
K-SS-Ex
GLHR-Ex
GLHR-SS -Ex
KM-Ex
GLHL-EX
GLHL-SS -Ex
KP-Ex
GLHD-Ex
GLHD-SS -Ex
KM-SS-Ex
GLS-EX
GLS-SS-Ex
Exd IIC T6 (-20 ≤ Ta ≤ + 60C) Gb
Exd IIC T6 (-20 ≤ Ta ≤ + 60C) Gb
Exd IIC T6 (-20 ≤ Ta ≤ + 60C) Gb
Exd IIC T6 (-20 ≤ Ta ≤ + 60C) Gb
Ex tb IIIC T85C (-20 ≤Ta ≤ +60C) Db
Ex tb IIIC T85C (-20 ≤Ta ≤ +60C) Db
Ex tb IIIC T85C (-20 ≤Ta ≤ +60C) Db
Ex tb IIIC T85C (-20 ≤Ta ≤ +60C) Db
ZONES 1 / 2 / 21 / 22
ZONES 1 / 2 / 21 / 22